Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal &
Aspect Ratio
Screen Material Gain
Case
Color
Case

Leader
(B5)
C1
End cap
Width
(C2)
Power
Cord
Length
(D)
Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
Lbs Lbs
VMAX125UWH3 125" (16:9) MaxWhite® Fiberglass 1.1 Black 120.8 109.0 112.9 118.7 116.3 76.6 61.3 72.4 3.1 4.1 8.0 0.7 3.5 98.4 Coming Soon * *
VMAX135UWH3 135" (16:9) MaxWhite® Fiberglass 1.1 Black 129.5 117.7 121.6 127 124.8 80.69 66.2 76.6 2.4 4.1 8.0 0.7 3.5 98.4 134.7 6.5 5.9 41.3 50.2
VMAX150XWV3 150"(4:3) MaxWhite® Fiberglass 1.1 White 131.9 120.0 123.9 129.7 127.1 100.5 90.0 96.4 2.4 4.1 4.0 0.7 3.5 98.4 137.1 6.7 6.2 41.3 49.9
VMAX150XWH3 150"(16:9) MaxWhite® Fiberglass 1.1 White 142.6 130.7 134.7 140.4 137.8 84.0 73.5 79.9 2.4 4.1 4.0 0.7 3.5 98.4 147.9 6.8 6.5 44.1 52.6
VMAX150UWH3 150"(16:9) MaxWhite® Fiberglass 1.1 Black 142.6 130.7 134.7 140.4 137.8 84.0 73.5 79.9 2.4 4.1 4.0 0.7 3.5 98.4 147.9 6.8 6.5 44.1 52.6
VMAX150UWH3-E24 150"(16:9) MaxWhite® Fiberglass 1.1 Black 142.6 130.7 134.7 140.4 137.8 104.0 73.5 99.9 2.4 4.1 24.0 0.7 3.5 98.4 147.6 6.9 6.1 44.3 53.0
VMAX166XWH3 166" (16:9) MaxWhite® Fiberglass 1.1 White 156.5 144.7 148.6 154.3 151.8 91.9 81.4 87.8 2.4 4.1 4.0 0.7 3.5 98.4 161.7 6.5 6.1 49.6 60.6
Kgs Kgs
VMAX125UWH3 125" (16:9) MaxWhite® Fiberglass 1.1 Black 3069 2767 2867 3014 2953 1945 1557 1840 80 105 203 17 90 2500 Coming Soon * *
VMAX135UWH3 135" (16:9) MaxWhite® Fiberglass 1.1 Black 3289 2989 3089 3234 3169 2049 1681 1944 60 105 203 17 88 2500 3421 165 150 18.8 22.8
VMAX150XWV3 150"(4:3) MaxWhite® Fiberglass 1.1 White 3349 3048 3148 3294 3228 2553 2286 2448 60 105 102 17 88 2500 3481 170 157 18.8 22.7